Bearded Collie Mentors

(10/23/2020)

First Name Last Name City State) Phone Email
Cathy Perry* Tara ON |519-934-2861 |mperry@bmts.com
Cindy Alspaugh NC stonebaybeardies@yahoo.com
Kirsten Andreassend CA sebringbeardies@bak.rr.com
Chantal Andrew Ocala FL |352-489-8988 [chaniamclan@gmail.com
Linda Aronson MA dvm@petshrink.com
Alice Bixler Summerfield FL |342-347-5242 |alice@bedlamkennels.com
Joyce Ann Burgett Cherry Hills Village | CO |303-806-6447 |winberle@comcast.net
Laura Colombo VA colombo.laura@gmail.com
Pat Colombo OH beardies@ix.netcom.com
Lucy Campbell-Gracie |Glydon MD [410-526-7904 |briarpatch.beardies@gmail.com
Nicole Conner TX j.nicoleconner@gmail.com
lan Copus Sidney, RRC CAN|250-656-1938 |copus@shaw.ca
Debby Furlow MI df211@msn.com
Ray Harrington PA rharrington24@verizon.net
Sharon Ipser OH wigglesworth@aol.com
Robert Lamm NJ bob@raintreebeardedcollies.com
Susan Lybrand Lucas TX |972-442-6824 |brandmar@verizon.net
Casey Minner VA timandcasey@verizon.net
Cynthia Moorhead Bloomington IN 1812-336-1714 [cynthia@parchementfarm.com
Diane Newman QC dovmar@sympatico.ca
Julie Patzius O'Fallon MO |636-240-8604 |lakewoodbeardies@aol.com
Mary Ann Pflum OH [570-629-7341 |kiltie@ptd.com
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